NEW GOLD INC.

NEW GOLD INC.

ISIN: CA6445351068

Overview

2024/04/26 22:00:00

Price
2.49 CAD

Difference

(2] 0.40% (0.01)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

CA6445351068

NGD

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

1,163 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

2.46 CAD (1,500)
2.50 CAD (25,000)
2.52 CAD

2.54 CAD

2.45 CAD

2.48 CAD

2.48937 CAD
718,418
1,788,408.44
1,233

100

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 644535106
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date

2024/04/26 =
2024/04/26 g
2024/04/26 =
2024/04/15 ]
2024/04/12 =

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA6445351068&ID_NOTATION=12120952
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=01c5cb6ce361f370bc0204cee80ab7188767e00ceb913a82b4cd1a3e8a345672&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=755c4a6672bda0314&time=1714341208&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=06317743d701fc9c10d07f7fe0f3f36c223ea1a6e41bbe87c7a152817c51e11f&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6017c674c36dcb6bb&time=1714341208&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b78e147b4f3634f44a885885cac59a33df349967eb48af3d83c84ea8720b3c0b&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c63342e6e8d708e93&time=1714341208&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bcf5002fa391727367cd7c3c26374598c00d5723e29178e843f57728d7f32fb7&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f5c312f89a1a7711f&time=1714341208&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=786393a1f2baccd3234c825c9c02b5bbb7188f208690f7357e999c1c1fc461fe&idfile=60186&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60186%2F2024-04-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1b47ec6a06d665401&time=1714341208&tool=RSC

NEW GOLD INC.

Details

2024/04/26 22:00:00

Price
2.49 CAD

Difference

(] 0.40% (0.01)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA6445351068

NGD

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

1,163 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.46 CAD (1,500)
Ask (Ask size) 2.50 CAD (25,000)
Open 2.52 CAD
High 2.54 CAD
Low 2.45 CAD
Close (prev. day) 2.48 CAD
VWAP 2.48937 CAD
Volume (pcs) 718,418
Trading volume 1,788,408.44
Number of trades 1,233
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +60.65% +39.89% +17.45%
Perf (abs.) +0.94 +0.71 +0.37
Beta 1.49 1.27 1.95
Volatility  58.25 56.08 62.83
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for NEW GOLD INC.

2.40 CAD (1,242,232)
2.35 CAD (1,496,836)
1.97 CAD (1,509,232)
1.72 CAD (1,170,274)

2.67 CAD (2024/04/12)

1.47 CAD (2024/02/14)

2.67 CAD (2024/04/12)

1.19 CAD (2023/10/02)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 1.6965 EUR 0.02 4
26
Toronto Stock 2024/04/ 22:00 2.49 CAD 1.79 1,233
Exchange 26
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 17:47 1.664 EUR 0.00 13
26
NYSE MKT 2024/04/ 22:00 1.82USD  9.28 8,484
26
Munich 2024/04/ 08:03 1.6685 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=12120952
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31682515
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25907199
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12094030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22542295

NEW GOLD INC.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2023/12/
12

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

16:07 1.87 CAD  0.05

08:04 1.668 EUR 0.00

17:19 1.6805 EUR 0.00

08:03 1.6685 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18452956
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32319874
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18422463

NEW GOLD INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

newg:ld

Contact Details
NEW GOLD INC.

Burrard Street 3110-666 V6C 2X8

Vancouver, BC

Telefon: +1 604 639 0023

Fax: +1 604 696 4110

E-mail: info@newgold.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Renaud
Adams

Ankit Shah

Armando
Ortega

Bethany
Borody

Eric Vinet

John Ritter

Robert J.
Chausse

Sean Keating

Sharon
Giraudel

Suresh Kalathil

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

lan Pearce

Gillian Davidson

Geoffrey Chater

Margaret
Mulligan

Marilyn
Schonberner

Nicholas
Chirekos

Richard O'Brien

Thomas
McCulley

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@newgold.com
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